
AYJ Teacher Contacts and Assignments
2021-2022 Semester 2

Teacher Name Email Address Day 1 Period 1 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 3 Day 1 Period 4 Repertoire Period
Abudiab Mahmoud Mahmoud.Abudiab@tdsb.on.ca BBI2O1-4A  230 COOPPM-4A LIB COOPPM-4A LIB
Arfin Linda Linda.Arfin@tdsb.on.ca SNC2D1-5A 256 SBI3C1-1A  256 SNC2D1-6A 252
Atchison Madeleine Madeleine.Atchison@tdsb.on.ca LWSBD1-1A 136
Augustine Jeevan Jeevan.Augustine@tdsb.on.ca PAI3/4O1-1A SG MPM2D1-8A  223 MPM2D3-1A 221
Aziz Yasmin Yasmin.Aziz@tdsb.on.ca MTH1W1/6-6A 212 MCF3M1-1A  212 MPM2D1-6A 212
Barker Brad Brad.Barker@tdsb.on.ca PLF4M1-1A 214 PAF2OM-1A  258 PPL1O1-4A BG
Bartels Natasha Natasha.Bartels@tdsb.on.ca HSP3U1-2A 111 CHW3M1/8-1A  111 GLC2O1-7A 221
Burt Cora Cora.Burt@tdsb.on.ca SBI3U1-3A  252 SNC1D6-2A 252 SBI4U0-1A 264
Burt Jeremy Jeremy.Burtg@tdsb.on.ca SNC1D1/6-9A 236 SCH3U1-4A  266 SNC1D1-8A 266
Cao Yachen Yachen.Cao@tdsb.on.ca SCH3U1-3A 266 MTH1W1-8A  212 SCH3U1-5A 268
Cerutti Christina Christina.Cerutti@tdsb.on.ca FSF1D1-7A  115 FSF1O1-2A 115 FSF1D1-9A 123
Chew Kevin Kevin.Chewg@tdsb.on.ca ENG3U1-5A  130 GLE1/2/3/4O9-7A 210 ENG3U1-7A 100
Chien Calvin Calvin.Chien@tdsb.on.ca MTH1W6-2A 221 MCV4U1-1A  221 MDM4U1-3A 215
Ching Susanna Susanna.Ching@tdsb.on.ca MTH1W1-5A 215 MPM2D1-5Z  215 MTH1W1-7A 215
Chung Sai Sai.Chungg@tdsb.on.ca BIOIDC-1A  264 COOPPM-3A LIB COOPPM-3A LIB
Dean Patricia Patricia.Dean@tdsb.on.ca CHC2D1/6-6A  132 CHC2D6-1A 132 CHY4U1-1A 132
Delfico Adam Adam.Delficog@tdsb.on.ca ESLB/CO8-2A  223 SNC2D8-1A 254 SNC1D1-7A 252
Dickson Peter Peter.Dickson@tdsb.on.ca FSF1D1-8A  138 FSF4U1-1A 138 FSF3U1-2A 138
Dudgeon Lindsy Lindsy.Dudgeon@tdsb.on.ca ENG4U1/6-1Z 123 ENG4U1-5A 123 ENG2D1-6A  123
Elles Tryfon Tryfon.Elles@tdsb.on.ca BAT4M1-2A  238 PPL1OM-3A BG BUSIDC-2A 238
Friedman Rebecca Rebecca.Friedman@tdsb.on.ca AWQ4M1-1A 241 AVI2O1-3A 241 ATC1/2O/3/4M1-2A  CAF
Gall Anne Anne.Gall@tdsb.on.ca ENG1D1-6A  231 ENG2P1-1A 124 ENG1D1-9A 238
Gallacher Steven Steven.Gallacher@tdsb.on.ca COOPPM-2A LIB COOPPM-2A LIB BMI3C1-2A  237
Gerhard Mira Mira.Gerhard@tdsb.on.ca LVLBD/CU1-2A 233 ZZLIBRARY21 HZT4U1-2A  136
Hassam Laila Laila.Hassam@tdsb.on.ca SCH4U0-1A  268 SCH4U1-3A 268 SCH4U1-4A 268
HO Linh Linh.HO@tdsb.on.ca TIJ1O1-3A 230 TDJ2O1-2A  230 TIJ1O1-5A 230
Hu Roy Roy.Hu@tdsb.on.ca BBI2O1-2A 237 BBB4M1-1A  237 BOH4M1-2A 237
Kanowitz Gavin Gavin.Kanowitz@tdsb.on.ca SPH4U1-3A 254 SPH3U3-1A  254 SPH4U1-4A 254
Kirk Heather Heather.Kirk@tdsb.on.ca PPL1OF-2A  BG SNC1D1-6A 250 SNC2D1-7A 250
Kwan Abby Abby.Kwan@tdsb.on.ca MCR3U6-1A 231 MAT2L/MEL3E1-2A  231 MCR3U1-5A 231
Kwok Max Max.Kwok@tdsb.on.ca MTH1W1-9Z  211 SNC1D1-8Z 211 SNC1D1-9Z 250
Lee Edwin Edwin.Lee@tdsb.on.ca ICS4U1-2A 234 ICS4U1-3A 234 ICS3C1-1A  234
Lee Linda Linda.Lee@tdsb.on.ca AVI2O1-2A 242 AMV3/4M1-1A 140 AMR3/4M1-3A  140
Lee Meagan Meagan.Lee@tdsb.on.ca PPL1O1-3A  SG PPL1OF-1A BG PPL3/4OF-1A BG
Lim Calvin Calvin.Lim@tdsb.on.ca MCV4U1-2A  217 MCV4U6-1A 217 MCV4U1-4A 217
Lim Cindy Cindy.Lim@tdsb.on.ca ENG2D1-4A  130 ENG4U1-6A 130 ENG4C1-1A 130
Mahmoudi Mina Mina.Mahmoudig@tdsb.on.ca ESLB/CO8-2Z 213 ESLD/EO8-2Z 213 ASM2O1-2A  241
Margolin Lionel Lionel.Margolin@tdsb.on.ca ADA3/4M1-1A 129 ADA1O1-2A 129 ADA1O1-1A  129
Matheson Sean Sean.Matheson@tdsb.on.ca GLE1/2/3/4O9-5A  210 GLE1/2/3/4O9-6A 210 GLE1/2/3/4O9-8A 210
McKendrick Christina Christina.Mckendrick@tdsb.on.ca FSF1D1-6A  138 FSF2D1-2A 211 FSF1D1-ZA 211
Melessanakis Maria Maria.Melessanakis@tdsb.on.ca CLN4U1-2A 137 CLU3M1-2A 131 CGC1D6-2A  131
Nakevska Marina Marina.Nakevska@tdsb.on.ca CGC1D1-6A  137 LWSC/DU1-1A 213 CGC1D1-8A 213
Paoli Corrado Corrado.Paoli@tdsb.on.ca BAF3M1-3A  238 ICS2O1-2A 234 ICS2O1-3A 228
Parikh Mita Mita.Parikh@tdsb.on.ca CHV2O1-5A 131 CGC1D8-2A  115 CHC2D8-2A 115
Patel Anita Anita.Patel@tdsb.on.ca BTT1O1-3A 236 BTT1O1-4A 236 BBI2O1-3A  236
Petres Sorina Sorina.Petres@tdsb.on.ca MCV4U0-1A 214 MCV4U1-3A 214 MCR3U3-2A  214
Ricciardi Michael Michael.Ricciardig@tdsb.on.ca CHC2D1-5A 121 AMI3M1-1A  144 CHC2D1-7A 225 AMR3/4M1-2A 144
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Rizk Peter Peter.Rizkg@tdsb.on.ca MCR3U1-4A  225 MPM2D6-1A 225 MCR3U1-6A 225
Rose Barbara Barbara.Rose@tdsb.on.ca ENG1D1-7A  100 ENG1D6-2A 100 RCR2O1-1A 124
Ruston Andrew Andrew.Ruston@tdsb.on.ca PAL3/4O1-1A  BG PPL3/4OM-2A SG PPL2OM-1A SG
Siu Roberta Roberta.Siu@tdsb.on.ca SNC2D1-4A 266 SBI3U1-4A  256 SNC1D8-1A 256
Skuja Daniels Daniels.Skuja@tdsb.on.ca TER3M/TEJ4M1-1A 228 ICS3U1-3A  228 ICS3U1-4A 228
Snodgrass Will Will.Snodgrass@tdsb.on.ca AMG3/4M1-2A  144 AMS3/4M1-1A 140 AMI4M1-1A 144 AMR3/4M1-1A 140
St. Pierre Dave Dave.St.Pierre@tdsb.on.ca TGV3/4M1-1A 119 AWS3/4M1-1A  119 TIJ1O1-4A 119
Stevens Mike Mike.Stevens@tdsb.on.ca ZZLIBRARY12  ZZLIBRARY12 ZZLIBRARY12 
Sullivan Barry Barry.Sullivan@tdsb.on.ca ENG3U1-4A  121 ENG3U1-6A 121 EWC4U1-1A 121
Takada Tatsu Tatsu.Takada@tdsb.on.ca LKJBD1-2A 136 HSP3U1-3A 137 HSP3C1-1A  137
Wang Oliver oliver.wang@tdsb.on.ca SPH3U1-3A 250 MDM4U1-2A  217 SPH3U1-4A 264
Wooldridge Catherine Catherine.Wooldridge@tdsb.on.ca CGC1D1-7A  132 CHV2O1-6A 111 CGC1D1-9A 111
Yedican Leyla Leyla.Yedican@tdsb.on.ca ENRICHED-1A 245 AVI1O1-3A  245 AVI1O1-4A 245
Young Steffany Steffany.Young@tdsb.on.ca ENG2D1-5A 233 ENG1D1-8A  233 ENG2D1-7A 233
zzTeacher TBC 1 GLS1/4O/1/8-3A 100 FSF1D1-5A  136 GLS1/4O/1/8-2A 241
zzTeacher TBC 2 ESLD/EO8-2A  131
Guidance Counselors
Breeze Tara Tara.Breeze@tdsb.on.ca Guidance Counselor - Student Last Names: A to J
Field Janice Janice.Field@tdsb.on.ca Guidance Counselor - Student Last Names: K to Q
Stevens Matthew Matthew.Stevens@tdsb.on.ca Guidance Counselor - Student Last Names: R to Z
Administration
Peter Paputsis Peter.Paputsis@tdsb.on.ca Principal
Karen Johnson Karen.Johnson@tdsb.on.ca Vice Principal - Student Last Names: A to L
Karim Sukhu Karim.Sukhu@tdsb.on.ca Vice Principal - Student Last Names: M to Z


